
Central University of Karnataka 
Kadaganchi, Aland Road, Kalaburgi-585311 

Phone (08477-226716, Telefax: 226703 
Website: www.cuk.ac.in 

E-mail purchases@cuk.ac.in   
 
 
Tender Notification No:CUK/EST/F-37/50                                  Date: 28.10.2015 
 

 
LIMITED TENDER NOTIFICATION – RELOATED. 

 
Central University of Karnataka invites sealed bids for providing services of 
maintenance of 11/0.433 KV Substation and Electrical Maintenance at CUK.  Brief 
details are as under: 
 
Description of work Outsourcing services of maintenance of 

11/0.433 KV substation and electrical 
maintenance at CUK campus.   

Cost of Tender Document Rs.1000/- ( One Thousand Only) 
Earnest Money Deposit  Rs.50000/- (Fifty Thousand Only) 
Mode of Payment  Through Demand Draft drawn on any 

nationalized  bank in favour of “Central 
University of Karnataka” 

Duration of the contract  1 Year  
Date of sale of Tender Document  29.10.2015 up to 04.11.2015 
Last Date and Time for 
submission of bids 

05.11.2015  before 2.00 pm 

Date and time of opening bids 05.11.2015  at 3.00 pm 
 
                                                                                                                                                         

Registrar  
 

http://www.cuk.ac.in/
mailto:purchases@cuk.ac.in


 

 


